
Itinerary
Winter Mission  2019

  

December 1 – 15, 2019

Winter Itinerary

Day 1:  Sat, Nov 30 - Fly from U.S.
Day 2:  Sun, Dec  1 – Paris layover
Day 3:  Mon, Dec  2 – Arrive Nairobi – Travel to Narok - Seasons
Day 4:  Tue, Dec  3 – Travel to Olulaimutia - Manyatta
Day 5:  Wed, Dec  4 – Olulaimutia
Day 6:  Thu, Dec  5 – Travel to Kilgoris - Southwest
Day 7:  Fri, Dec  6 – Christ Gospel Conference
Day 8:  Sat, Dec  7 – Christ Gospel Conference 
Day 9:  Sun, Dec  8 – Christ Gospel Conference - Travel to Matete - Downhill
Day 10: Mon, Dec  9 – Matete Conference  
Day 11: Tue, Dec 10 – Matete Conference 
Day 12: Wed, Dec 11 – Travel to Eldoret; Fly to Lodwar – St Teresa's     
Day 13: Thu, Dec 12 – Kakuma – Ateker Baptist Church
Day 14: Fri, Dec 13 – Lodwar – Prayer Breakfast
Day 15: Sat, Dec 14 – Travel to Nairobi - Mayweather
Day 16: Sun, Dec 15 – Fly to U.S. 
Day 17: Mon, Dec 16 – Arrive in U.S.

 

 

 


